*23583266_0817*Drive Technology \ Drive Automation \ System Integration \ Services
Revision
Decentralized Drive Systems
MOVIMOT® MM..D
Edition 08/2017 23583266/EN
SEW-EURODRIVE—Driving the world
1Amendments/revisions
Type designation of the design "mounted close to the motor"
Revision – MOVIMOT® MM..D 3
1 Amendments/revisions
The following documentation has been amended and revised.
Observe the data specified in this revision. This document does not replace the de-
tailed operating instructions/compact operating instructions.
• "MOVIMOT® MM..D" operating instructions
• "MOVIMOT® MM..D" compact operating instructions
1.1 Type designation of the design "mounted close to the motor"
1.1.1 Nameplate
Order-specific
nameplate
The following figure provides an example of an order-specific
nameplate of the MOVIMOT® inverter for mounting close to the
motor:
P-Motor = 1,5kW
95.7416041003.0001.17S0#:
/APG4 IP65 ML 0001
MM15D-503-00/0/P21A/RO1AType:
U= 3x380...500V I= 3,5A ACInput:
Made in Germany
Feldverteiler
Field Distributor
01
UL®
LISTED
IND.CONT.EQ.
2D06
C US
General
nameplate
The following figure provides an example of a general nameplate
of the MOVIMOT® inverter for mounting close to the motor:
Input:
Input:
Output to next Field Distributor:
Output to drive:
3x200...500VU=
–Imax= Imax=
3x200...500V
50...60Hz
U=
f=
1,3...3,5A ACImax=
–U=
–
3x0...Uinput
0,25...1,5kW
U=
P-Motor=
1,6...4,0A ACImax=
23
58
32
66
/E
N
 –
 0
8/
20
17
2 Mechanical installation
Mounting position
Revision – MOVIMOT® MM..D4
2 Mechanical installation
2.1 Mounting position
Install the MOVIMOT® inverter MM40D (4 kW)
in mounting position M2 (heat sink on bot-